ZPRAVODAJ PODZIM

Praha 10.12.2008

Prazsky kuzelkatsky svaz

Dohravka 11.kola:

Mistrovstvi Prahy IV.
Skupinai: Martin Luka$

SK Rapid Praha C

— TJ Sokol Rudna E

12:4

(2292-2205)

08/12

p: P.Mach 362, J.Potmésil 425, J.Adamec 328, V.Janovsky 389, A.Tima 410, J.Bolard 378

u: J.FiSerova 374, M.Dvoiakova 384, L.Machulka 418, H.Machulkova 299, P.Fiser 373, H.Sedla¢ikova 357

Dohravka 12.kola:

TJ SI.V.Popovice B — KK Slavoj Praha E 12 :4  (2443-2388) 09/12
p: P.Kapal 413, J.Lassig 414, L.Musil 428, J.Mrzilek 395, M.Mrzilek 430, J.Somolik 363
#: J.Prasova 387, M.Vysny 418, M.Navratil 382, B.Citova 390, P.St’astny 394, D.Prosek 417
Tabulka druZstev a jednotlivei po podzimu:
1. KK DP Praha C 11 1 1 2352.2 148: 60 23 +9
2. TJ Sl1.V.Popovice B 10 0 3 2342.2 138: 70 20 +6
3. SK Uheln, sklady E 9 1 3 2347.1 141: 67 19 +5
4. KK Konstruktiva E 9 1 3 2333.0 115: 93 19 +7
5. KK Slavoj Praha E 7 1 5 2302.6 110: 98 15 +1
6. SK U.Sklady Praha D 7 1 5 2303.0 102:106 15 +3
7. PSK Union Praha D 5 2 6 2277.9 98:110 12 0
8. SK Rapid Praha C 5 1 7 2307.3 100:108 11 -1
9. TJ Zentiva Praha 10 5 1 7 2261.2 98:110 11 -3
10. TJ Praga C 5 1 7 2257.7 90:118 11 -1
11. V¢ETJ FS B 5 0 8 2257.5 98:110 10 -4
12. KK Konstruktiva F 3 1 9 2293.0 87:121 7 -5
13. TJ Sokol Rudnd E 3 0 10 2192.4 66:142 6 -6
14. PSK Union Praha E 1 1 11 2235.8 65:143 3 -11
1.M.Kellner Zentiva 418.0 6/6 21.H.Chuchler Union D 395.1 777
2.M.Perman Konstr. E 414.5 717 22.J.Kourek Praga C 394.6 7/7
3.D.Kudgj USE 413.0 6/7 23.D.Prosek Slavoj E 3945 4/5
4.T.Jicha Popovice 409.4 5/6 24.J.Piskacek VSTI B 392.7 5/6
5.A.Svarc DPC 408.1 7/7 25.M.Fulin Union E 392.7 6/7
6.M.Dusek USE 407.9 7/7 26.M.Dymackova  Union E 392.6 77
7.L.Povysil USE 406.6 6/7 27.L.Machulka Rudna E 3923 77
8.J.Mrzilek Popovice B 403.9 5/6 28.J.Mansfeld Union E 390.9 7/7
9.L.Musil Popovice B 403.7 6/6 29.P.Kapal Popovice B 390.3 6/6
10.S.Vesecky Konstr. F 402.2 4/6 30.L.Citova Slavoj E 388.9 4/5
11.A.Tima Rapid C 401.6 7/7 31.J.Habada DPC 3 88.9 /7
12.J.Bolard Rapid C 401.4 7/7 32.J.Fremrova Union D 387.9 7/7
13.D.Knoll VSTI B 399.6 4/6 33.M.Stochl DPC 387.6 6/7
14 K. Hnatek DPC 399.0 7/7 34.J Mudra USD 386.6 7/7
15.F.Vondracek Konstr. F 398.5 6/6 35.J.Lassig Popovice B 386.3 4/6
16.P.Michal USD 398.1 6/7 36.J.Adamec Rapid C 386.0 6/7
17.R.Tumpach USD 3975 71 37.M.Michal USD 3849 6/7
18.J.Bartl Zentiva 3972 6/6 38.J.Marhold Konstr. F 3849 6/6
19.E.Bare$ DP C 396.9 7/7 39.M.Mrzilek Popovice B 384.4 4/6
20.J Kafkova USE 396.5 6/7 40.M.Vysny Slavoj E 3843 5/5

41.L.Krausova
42.J.Prasova
43 M.Fremr

44 M.Navratil
45.K.Zizka
46.J Knyttl
47.J.Duskova
48.S.Svindlova
49.J. Potmesil
50.P.Mach
51.V.Kaspar
52.B.Koloma
53.Pe.Sobotkova
54 M.Dvotakova
55.P.Stastny
56.M.Ostry

57 K.Pytlikova
58.J.Horalek
59.J.Sykora
60.V.Cermak
61.V.Janovsky
62.J.Prochazka
63.M.Vavra

Zentiva 384.0
Slavoj E 383.6
Union D 382.7
Slavoj E 382.6
Popovice B 382.5
VSTJ B 382.3
USE 381.7
Konstr. E 381.2
Rapid C 381.0
Rapid C 380.6
Praga C 380.5
VSTJ B 379.9
VSTJ B 379.7
Rudna E 379.5
Slavoj E 378.4
Konstr. F 378.1
Union D 377.1
Konstr. F 376.5
Praga C 376.3
Konstr. F 376.1
Rapid C 375.9
Konstr. F 372.3
USE 370.8
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717
4/5
6/6
5/6
717
6/7
6/7
717
5/7
4/6
5/6
717
5/5
4/6
6/7
6/6
5/7
5/6
6/7
5/6
6/7

64.P.Cerny
65.P.Jakubik
66.K.Petraskova
67.E.Fialova
68.B.Citova
69.M.Bouchalova
70.P.Baroch
71.K.Kochanek
72.P.Fiser
73.J.Smejkalova
74.M.Ko¢i
75.L.Holeéek
76.M.Bulinova
77.M.Kovat
78.J.Valentova
79.J.FiSerova
80.J.Beranova
81.T.Smékal
82.1.Mansfeld
83.H.Sedlacikova

USD
Union D
Rapid C
Zentiva
Slavoj E
Union E
Union D
VSTJ B
Rudna E
Union E
VSTJ B
Zentiva
Rudna E
Praga C
Zentiva
Rudna E
Konstr. E
Praga C
Union E
Rudna E

370.8
370.7
368.6
368.3
365.5
363.6
363.1
362.8
361.8
361.3
361.0
360.4
359.1
358.5
357.0
355.7
353.7
353.1
348.4
340.6
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6/7
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6/7
6/7
5/6
6/7
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Zpracoval: Martin Lukas, Pogernicka 3225/2b, 100 00 Praha 10 @&- Mobil: 602 233 681
e-mail: martin.l@email.cz

www : pks.kuzelky.cz
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